
R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  66
Reilly 55.71 0 0 11 10Q 0 1Applegarth 02.1723 12085 90 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  63
Zelly 47.51 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Waddell 02.6115 16087 0 0
Joey 63.88 0 3 1 30NQ 2 2Albrizio 01.9416 16088 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  121 SCT:  70
Laurel 72.74 2 1 01 7Q 0 0Stipick 01.6626 08447 93 0
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0024 08010 0 0
Shimmy 65.97 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 01.8325 08011 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  121 SCT:  66
Ozzy 44.45 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Sangenito 02.7220 12019 90 0
Norman 52.48 0 2 12 15Q 0 0Hutchings 02.3121 12059 85 0
Gabby 62.74 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Horan 01.9319 12018 0 0
Zap it! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0022 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  124 SCT:  63
Ql (Chee) 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Clark 00.0014 16061 0 0
Jazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morelli 10.0013 16024 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  61
Lacey 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Rivkin 00.003 20031 0 0
Dove 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bauer-Williamson 00.004 20068 0 0
Cider 41.84 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Bauer-Williamso 03.049 20077 90 0
Beau 61.12 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0McMoran 02.085 20070 0 0
Kipper 82.08 21 1 1 36NQ 1 1Carson 01.556 20072 0 0
Matilda 68.04 7 1 1 17NQ 0 0Miele 01.877 20073 83 0
Oskar 38.81 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Patrick 03.278 20075 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  127 SCT:  63
Cargo 69.81 6 3 0 21NQ 0 0Kallish 01.821 24080 0 0
Christie 53.28 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Godshall 02.382 24081 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  147 SCT:  70
Hogan 57.99 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Burke 02.5333 08009 90 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  147 SCT:  68
Tamiah 69.78 1 0 01 7Q 0 1Marsh 02.1130 12017 93 0
Cosmo 87.15 19 3 0 53NQ 0 0Weiss 01.6928 12014 0 0
Spark 45.61 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Samchuck 03.2229 12015 0 0
Douglas 64.52 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Drastal 02.2831 12020 0 0
Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunter 10.0032 12455 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  151 SCT:  65
Skype 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bauman 00.0022 16262 0 0
Dahlia 78.61 13 4 1 51NQ 0 0Cassidy 01.9223 16023 0 0
Gwendolyn 64.16 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Parker 02.3524 16025 0 0
Spencer 51.18 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Artim 02.9525 16027 0 0
Cirrus 43.78 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puskas 03.4520 16062 0 0
Piper 50.63 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Puskas 02.9821 16067 0 0
Si 77.20 12 4 2 54NQ 1 0Visco 01.9626 16291 0 0
Daisy 88.22 23 5 0 71NQ 0 0Brettell 01.7127 16470 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  64
Fiasco 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.0016 20483 0 0
Noah 50.52 0 0 01 5Q 0 1Wheeler 03.097 20032 95 0
Danni 53.60 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Larkin 02.918 20033 0 0
Sky 55.84 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Olenginski 02.799 20035 0 0
Giddy-Up 49.79 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Bartell 03.1310 20038 0 0
Sadie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Curren 10.0011 20040 0 0
Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Connelly 10.0013 20474 0 0
Amber 74.33 10 3 2 55NQ 1 2Sparacio 02.1015 20479 0 0
Zig-Zag 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Saler 00.006 20030 0 0
Drake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kripaitis 00.0012 20365 0 0
Angelina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wintz 00.0014 20478 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  156 SCT:  66
JoJo 43.16 0 0 11 5Q 0 0French 03.611 24041 95 0
A.V. 72.60 6 2 3 42NQ 1 1Bridgwood 02.152 24042 0 0
Link 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.003 24044 0 0
Tangle 73.72 7 2 0 24NQ 0 0Bauman 02.125 24079 0 0
Rigel 58.62 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Roll 02.664 24486 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Hollywood 60.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Simonelli 02.75281 08012 0 0
King Arthur 92.89 20 2 0 70NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 01.80277 08180 0 0
Teddy 70.19 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 02.38279 08450 0 0
Louie 82.11 10 0 0 30NQ 0 0Eten 02.03280 08451 70 0
L'll Livi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.00278 08197 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67
Maksim 38.78 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Waldron 04.31241 12234 100 0
Winnie 47.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bare 03.51240 12208 100 0
Chloe 51.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ulissi 03.23238 12235 100 15
Chew 56.95 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Ulissi 02.93239 12207 100 0
Cruise 47.08 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Prekop 03.55242 12453 0 0
Bizou 55.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0DeMascio 03.00243 12458 0 0
Scooby 62.44 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0LaGrassa 02.67244 12460 0 0
Maeve 58.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Horan 02.84245 12461 0 0

4/4/2015 Page 2 of 10 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
Grady 53.07 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Puro 03.22183 16246 0 0
Ela 54.60 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Buchma 03.13184 16294 0 0
Quiz 47.85 0 2 0 15NQ 2 1Simonelli 03.57182 16463 0 0
Luna 95.40 30 3 0 105NQ 0 0Whitehouse 01.79185 16464 0 0
Ruby 64.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paull 02.67186 16467 0 0
Lilly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kramer 10.00187 16469 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  61
Tommee 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Johnston 00.00114 20034 0 0
Maia 47.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Parrish 03.70116 20308 100 0
Joey 53.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Fluet 03.28117 20315 100 0
Emma 55.74 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0McMoran 03.14115 20039 0 0
Bling-Bling! 51.34 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Mosner 03.41118 20319 0 0
Joey 65.74 4 4 1 37NQ 2 0Stifelman 02.66119 20328 0 0
Demi 52.37 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Vega 03.34120 20348 0 0
Mellie 61.45 0 4 0 20NQ 0 0Berkoff 02.85121 20472 0 0
Wynne 69.47 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Goldman 02.52122 20473 0 0
Trevi 48.13 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 03.64123 20476 0 0
Chime 57.50 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Mellon 03.04124 20480 0 0
Lizzie 59.85 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Larkin 02.92125 20484 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  175 SCT:  65
Sizzle 66.63 1 2 0 13NQ 1 0Kwiatkowski 02.6342 24407 0 0
Patrick 80.21 15 5 2 80NQ 2 0Ambrogi 02.1845 24491 0 0
Rio 39.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 04.4846 24492 0 0
Flyer 42.17 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCorry 04.1547 24493 0 0
Moon 50.31 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stiles 03.4840 24494 0 0
Laelia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murray 00.0041 24391 0 0
Steele 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Smith 00.0043 24487 0 0
Hedda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Greenholt 00.0044 24490 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Trixie 42.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.91265 08181 100 29
Pansy 46.27 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.61271 08188 100 25
Myka 49.86 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.35274 08194 100 22
Toni 54.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fletcher 03.04270 08187 100 17
Desi 73.45 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0McCorry 02.27264 08179 0 0
Jose 54.92 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potter 03.04267 08183 0 0
Levi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrysiak 10.00268 08184 0 0
Bubba 67.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schwink 02.47276 08185 0 0
Blast 40.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Simonelli 04.17269 08186 0 0
Dora 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sutch 10.00272 08189 0 0
Brooke 79.07 7 3 1 41NQ 1 0Rotelle 02.11273 08191 0 0
Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.00275 08195 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pfaltzgraff 00.00266 08182 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  167 SCT:  67
Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Bintliff 00.00224 12228 0 0
Dash 39.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.20232 12238 100 27
Trixie 39.91 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rivas 04.18226 12230 100 27
Ticket 40.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.16223 12226 100 26
Ghost 40.32 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Conatser 04.14206 12202 100 26
Bowen 41.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.07214 12214 100 25
Spring 43.54 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Berry 03.84213 12213 100 23
Pip 43.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.83204 12200 100 23
Rockee 44.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 03.78219 12221 100 22
Hercules 44.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.74208 12204 100 22
Viva 45.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ancona 03.67217 12218 100 21
Tweek 45.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 03.64231 12237 100 21
Jett 46.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sangenito 03.57215 12215 100 20
Charm 48.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.48218 12220 100 18
Chewie 49.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Conforti 03.40216 12217 100 17
Pita 52.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.19228 12232 100 14
Crysta 53.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.12210 12209 100 13
Morgan 53.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.12235 12242 100 13
Merlin 59.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.81221 12223 100 7
Georgia 87.94 20 0 0 60NQ 0 0Louis 01.90203 12199 0 0
Kenzie 56.53 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Parkin 02.95205 12201 0 0
Gidget 58.61 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Visco 02.85207 12203 0 0
Soozie 45.21 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kessel 03.69209 12205 0 0
Sassy 47.24 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McNelis 03.54237 12206 0 0
Tucker 59.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mignatti 02.82211 12210 0 0
Ema 54.40 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Buchma 03.07212 12211 0 0
Victoria 54.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.08220 12222 0 0
Winner 51.28 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mount 03.26222 12224 0 0
Pippa 63.62 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Felton 02.62225 12229 0 0
Pixie 68.01 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Marsh 02.46227 12231 0 0
Myles 71.28 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Weiss 02.34229 12233 0 0
Bogie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ranieri 10.00230 12236 0 0
Dylan 57.86 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Anderson 02.89233 12240 0 0
Sonic 55.34 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Begasse 03.02234 12241 0 0
Aeryn 43.15 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Midura 03.87236 12243 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
Fab 36.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.70146 16253 100 28
Rosie 36.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.64156 16267 100 28
Quip 38.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 04.48149 16259 100 26
Surf 41.62 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.11140 16244 100 23
Kai 41.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.11148 16256 100 23
Spell 43.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brennan 03.96147 16254 100 21
Vu 43.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Visco 03.95161 16272 100 21
Poof 43.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Feldman 03.91164 16275 100 21
Bella 44.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 03.83150 16260 100 20
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Selah 45.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.73174 16286 100 19
Chloe 46.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.66176 16290 100 18
Dai 47.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McQuate 03.60178 16295 100 17
Griffin 47.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Puro 03.57171 16283 100 17
Buddy 48.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.54155 16266 100 16
Cooper 49.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 03.49169 16281 100 15
Mitzi 51.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.32141 16245 100 13
Joule 51.74 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sturtz 03.30162 16273 100 13
Dottie 52.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dereka 03.29153 16264 100 12
Rum 52.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.24167 16279 100 12
Lola 53.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.21154 16265 100 11
Milo 54.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pessoa 03.16144 16249 100 10
Genie 55.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.07179 16296 100 9
Bolt 57.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 02.99143 16248 100 7
Bea 57.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.95157 16268 100 7
Elvira 58.96 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 02.90177 16292 100 6
Baci 78.51 13 2 1 59NQ 0 1Saraceni 02.18142 16247 0 0
Tollie 83.30 18 1 0 59NQ 0 0Cottler 02.05145 16250 0 0
Michael 44.13 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Waldron 03.87151 16261 0 0
Hunter 46.66 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Visco 03.66152 16263 0 0
Stormy 59.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Christie 02.86158 16269 0 0
Bertha 66.77 1 0 1 8NQ 0 0Billman 02.56159 16270 0 0
Lilac 42.01 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.07160 16271 0 0
Amber 75.70 10 5 1 60NQ 1 0Summersgill 02.26163 16274 0 0
Jamie 46.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Visco 03.70165 16277 0 0
Fred 44.99 0 1 1 15NQ 2 1Bintliff 03.80168 16280 0 0
Cash 46.49 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Wiechmann 03.68172 16284 0 0
Lucca 39.03 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Evans 04.38173 16285 0 0
Brutus 44.43 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCay 03.85175 16287 0 0
Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.00180 16297 0 0
Flirt 57.04 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Ackley 03.00181 16298 0 0
Jeter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Logan 00.00166 16278 0 0
Beau 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.00170 16282 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  61
Miss Mae 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Benfield 00.0051 20302 0 0
Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Carson 00.0085 20352 0 0
Summer 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Benfield 00.00111 20384 0 0
Stitch 35.42 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wurst 04.9472 20331 100 25
Secret 36.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nally 04.7563 20318 100 24
Winkle 37.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tovino 04.6766 20322 100 23
Sparks 37.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.6458 20312 100 23
Busy 37.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sturtz 04.6292 20362 100 23
Piper 38.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 04.5790 20359 100 22
Trig 39.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0DeMascio 04.4564 20320 100 21
Fusion 39.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 04.4456 20310 100 21
Vegas 39.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.4465 20321 100 21

4/4/2015 Page 5 of 10 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Pi 39.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emanuel 04.43105 20377 100 21
Hijack 41.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wurst 04.27101 20374 100 20
Bullet 41.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coles 04.2082 20344 100 19
Cody 41.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Uppal 04.20110 20382 100 19
Jackson 42.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kerensky 04.1078 20339 100 18
Reba 43.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 04.0357 20311 100 17
Patch 44.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bintliff 03.9596 20368 100 16
Scotch 45.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 03.8155 20307 100 15
Nemesis 48.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.59104 20350 100 12
Minnie 48.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hrycyk 03.5859 20313 100 12
Vader 48.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Alex Loos 03.5881 20343 100 12
Marge 49.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scicchigno 03.5576 20337 100 11
Clay 49.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.5362 20317 100 11
Sky 51.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Meunier 03.4268 20325 100 9
Tipsy 51.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rimmer 03.38102 20375 100 9
Honky Tonk 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bartell 10.0048 20300 0 0
Screech 35.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Closson 04.9249 20301 0 0
Remi 38.88 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kappe 04.5052 20303 0 0
Blitz 41.10 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 04.2653 20304 0 0
Wicca 49.94 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Rocco 03.5060 20314 0 0
Dyne 56.22 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Sturtz 03.1161 20316 0 0
Marley 69.18 8 2 1 39NQ 1 0Rooney 02.5367 20324 0 0
Brooke 52.90 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Carson 03.3169 20326 0 0
Sha La La 38.50 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Davis 04.5570 20327 0 0
Pizzazz 62.64 1 2 0 13NQ 0 0Thompson 02.7993 20329 0 0
Skipper 69.95 8 1 2 39NQ 0 0Rimmer 02.5071 20330 0 0
Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Owen 10.0073 20333 0 0
Lane 45.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zislin 03.8374 20334 0 0
Hops 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mellon 10.00112 20335 0 0
Jasper 43.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McGavin 04.0175 20336 0 0
Liffey 58.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ezzo 02.9877 20338 0 0
Taya 42.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 04.1350 20340 0 0
Drew 43.25 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Halperin 04.0579 20341 0 0
Jane 53.93 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 03.2480 20342 0 0
Jesse Belle 37.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mackes 04.6983 20345 0 0
Jenny Jo 47.61 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ricketts 03.6884 20347 0 0
Willow 73.86 12 2 1 51NQ 1 0Acerra 02.3786 20353 0 0
Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.0087 20355 0 0
Toby 58.31 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Connelly 03.0088 20356 0 0
Kim 44.36 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Schmitt 03.9491 20360 0 0
C 46.83 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rocco 03.7494 20366 0 0
Audrey 55.91 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Shea-Zackin 03.1395 20367 0 0
River 43.60 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Pessoa 04.0197 20369 0 0
Nell 43.99 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Lesko 03.9898 20370 0 0
Whip 45.81 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Tovino 03.8299 20371 0 0
Bristol 50.64 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0O'Brien 03.46100 20372 0 0
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Loki Bacon Bit 39.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bailey 04.39103 20376 0 0
Allie 50.37 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Wilkinson 03.47106 20378 0 0
Indy 43.33 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 04.04107 20379 0 0
Yeats 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.00108 20380 0 0
Boo 40.91 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Goldman 04.28109 20381 0 0
Auggie 59.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brettell 02.92113 20475 0 0
Tweed 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miele 00.0054 20305 0 0
Dillon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rubinstein 00.0089 20357 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  175 SCT:  65
Robber 38.02 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dreese 04.6010 24398 100 26
Ganesha 38.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.5328 24423 100 26
Banshee 39.49 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.4330 24425 100 25
Shambhu 41.02 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.279 24397 100 23
Cruella 43.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Koster 04.0531 24426 100 21
Rush 44.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 03.9622 24413 100 20
Maverick 44.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Barlics 03.9611 24399 100 20
Baron 45.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hooper 03.885 24392 100 19
Alice 46.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.7823 24418 100 18
Sebeka 46.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 03.742 24386 100 18
Iko 47.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.674 24390 100 17
Crockett 47.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schwartz 03.656 24393 100 17
Hunter 48.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.6115 24404 100 16
Swoosh 48.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 03.603 24389 100 16
Sami 48.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Eicher 03.6019 24410 100 16
Oliver 49.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wagner 03.5436 24431 100 15
Cooper 49.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Webster 03.5214 24403 100 15
Kairos 52.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.3333 24428 100 12
Hush 45.57 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Koster 03.841 24385 0 0
Cushla 56.97 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Brown 03.077 24394 0 0
Envy 40.38 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Moss 04.338 24396 0 0
Callia 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scott 10.0013 24401 0 0
Baron 41.47 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Potter 04.2216 24405 0 0
Kasha 51.10 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Borga 03.4217 24408 0 0
Taz 48.42 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ginther 03.6118 24409 0 0
Duke 47.10 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potter 03.7220 24411 0 0
Lily 57.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Campbell 03.0321 24412 0 0
Jess 79.52 14 3 0 57NQ 0 0Mullen 02.2039 24417 0 0
Melody 61.80 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Megna 02.8324 24419 0 0
Heist 39.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fischer 04.4325 24420 0 0
Ringo 41.28 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Mogerley 04.2426 24421 0 0
Alle 57.21 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Eicher 03.0627 24422 0 0
Lady 57.26 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Godshall 03.0632 24427 0 0
Rowan 47.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brown 03.6634 24429 0 0
Tembi 54.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hooper 03.2235 24430 0 0
Rick 39.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hooper 04.4537 24435 0 0
Haley 62.75 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Dehner 02.7938 24489 0 0
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Jinn 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bailey 00.0012 24400 0 0
Reine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bauman 00.0029 24424 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  121 SCT:  71
Skittles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tanguay 00.0027 08048 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  66
Archie 84.43 18 2 1 33NQ 1 0Mellon 01.5017 16049 0 0
Brandy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lyke 00.0018 16050 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  127 SCT:  68
Wings 64.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Armstrong 01.9611 20053 0 0
Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Williams 10.0012 20054 0 0
William 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rivkin 00.0010 20007 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  156 SCT:  71
Logan 69.48 0 3 5 40NQ 3 0Williams 02.2517 20003 0 0
Jack 63.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Milazzo 02.4418 20006 0 0
Calypso 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kwiatkowski 10.0019 20446 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  167 SCT:  77
Nova 68.17 0 4 1 30NQ 3 1Zislin 02.45299 04438 0 0
Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Eten 10.00300 04439 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  70
Chai 65.97 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Remer 02.59263 12441 0 0
Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kenny 00.00262 12125 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
Jesse 82.32 16 0 0 48NQ 0 0Mellon 02.13200 16150 52 0
Kidd 77.72 11 4 0 53NQ 1 0Sawyer 02.25201 16444 0 0
Eastman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brooks 00.00202 16445 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Caico 51.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lichtenstein 03.38139 20165 100 0
Everest 55.23 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Koziatek 03.17136 20004 0 0
Willow 65.55 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Jones 02.67137 20161 0 0
Chance 58.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Burke 02.98138 20174 0 0

R

SAT 4 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  167 SCT:  77
Poppi Seed 80.76 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.07295 04096 91 0
Daphne 83.26 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Applebaum 02.01296 04097 82 0
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Lucy 82.90 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Willett 02.01297 04098 85 0
Frasier 74.74 0 1 2 15NQ 5 0Applebaum 02.23298 04101 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  167 SCT:  72
Mariah 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Ovnicek 00.00283 08103 0 0
Tag 35.64 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.69290 08110 100 36
Lacie 50.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Parkin 03.34289 08109 100 21
Teagan 55.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Bunin 03.03293 08113 100 16
Kona 57.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Clark 02.91282 08102 100 14
Autumn 59.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Clark 02.81294 08114 100 12
Korben 61.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Paicer 02.72288 08108 100 10
Nick 96.08 24 1 1 87NQ 1 1Ellis 01.74285 08105 0 0
Tess 39.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dereka 04.18286 08106 0 0
Albert 49.20 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rocco 03.39287 08107 0 0
Rio 67.23 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bare 02.48291 08111 0 0
Brianna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berry 00.00284 08104 0 0
Dallas 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tanguay 00.00292 08112 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  70
Miya 51.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Anderson 03.34249 12121 100 18
Trouble 54.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.11248 12117 100 15
Tango Bango 59.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mandich-Steiger 02.88261 12136 100 10
Peyton 61.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mount 02.80255 12130 100 9
Angie 61.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Billman 02.80246 12115 100 8
Bertie 63.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kramer 02.67250 12122 100 6
Randy 65.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Begasse 02.63251 12123 100 4
Spirit 58.45 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bintliff 02.93253 12127 0 0
Jack 53.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Harvey 03.17254 12129 0 0
Webster 77.85 7 0 0 21NQ 0 0Seideman 02.20256 12131 79 0
Oliver 55.01 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McNeil 03.11257 12132 0 0
Jackson 61.97 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Mignatti 02.76258 12133 0 0
Odie 63.87 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 02.68259 12134 0 0
Buster 97.00 27 4 1 106NQ 2 0Harvey 01.76260 12135 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kripaitis 00.00247 12116 0 0
Khaos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.00252 12126 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
R.I.P. 40.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 04.33191 16145 100 25
Splash 40.83 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Nally 04.29196 16154 100 25
Boone 45.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Melendez 03.86189 16142 100 20
Emma 48.98 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Miller 03.57193 16149 100 17
Grady 53.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.29199 16157 100 12
Diesel 57.68 0 3 0 20NQ 0 1Thompson 03.03188 16143 0 0
Shelby 71.36 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Pearson 02.45190 16144 0 0
Misty 80.11 14 1 0 47NQ 0 0Gallagher 02.18192 16148 0 0
Max 51.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gereg 03.41194 16151 0 0
Bear 59.74 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Sawyer 02.93195 16153 0 0
Diva 54.24 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Mosner 03.23197 16155 0 0
Mason 58.06 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Thompson 03.01198 16156 0 0
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  175 SCT:  70
Bacchus 53.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Callaway 03.30129 20168 100 16
Peach 56.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Turner 03.11130 20169 100 13
Sally 64.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 02.73132 20172 100 5
Zino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gambino 10.00126 20163 0 0
Stella 68.55 0 3 0 15NQ 1 0Petri 02.55127 20164 0 0
Brody 40.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Solakian 04.33131 20170 0 0
Jazzi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.00133 20173 0 0
Zaidan 37.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ford 04.69134 20176 0 0
Max Fats 44.18 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Hughes 03.96135 20177 0 0
Jake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ontscherenki 00.00128 20167 0 0
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